San Antonio Kennel Club Membership, April, 2017

SAN ANTONIO KENNEL CLUB MEMBERSHIP


Tresa Bellmon 
tbellmon@satx.rr.com
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 

Barbara Bennett 
bbgoldmaxx@gmail.com
Golden Retriever 

Lynnie Bunten 
lynnie@texaskachina.com
Chihuahua 

Annette Eicke 
aeicke1@gmail.com
English Cocker Spaniel 

Marilynn Ellis (Lifetime)
mellis88@icloud.com
Pug - Judge 

Leslie Formolo
leslie.formolo@att.net
Havanese

Janice Gallagher 
janstoreylnd@att.net
Cavalier King Charles Spaniels-judge 

Anna Jackson 
Texasmoonbeam1962@gmail.com

Betty Jeffery (Lifetime) 
210-733-9926, Dachshund

Joni Kahn-Freeman &Tim Freeman
tfreeman3@satx.rr.com
jmkahntex@aol.com
Doberman – Joni, Judge 

Darwin and Dawn Katan
Darwin: truenorthern@hotmail.com
Dawn: dawn-o-k@hotmail.com

Desiree Katan desibird@hotmail.com
Siberian Husky

Jacob Kirkpatrick
basset4545@gmail.com

Cherilyn Kirkpatrick
2dreamers4@gmail.com
Australian Cattledog, Shitzu

Harold Kohlman (Lifetime) 
Poodle, Toy Fox Terrier 




[bookmark: _GoBack]Betty Mattes (Lifetime) 
bettymattes01@gmail.com
Pug
 
Alice & Larry McCormick (Lifetime) 
1107 River Park 
mmccormick2@satx.rr.com
Brussels Griffon, Yorkshire Terrier

Carol McLean (Lifetime)
willowwire@outlook.com
Dachshund 

Carie and Gus Mendiola 
superhighway1@me.com
carie.mendiola@gmail.com
English Springer Spaniel

Elizabeth Muir-Chamberlain 
godzilla@ktc.com
Affenpinscher 

Robin Nagel 
Robin@satx.rr.com
Lhasa Apso 

Nick Ostopick (Lifetime)
Lakeland Terrier 

Sally and Paul Peterson 
Peters1s@gvtc.com(Sally) 
peters1p@gvtc.com(Paul) 
Brussels Griffon 

Kyle and Tracy Potts
Kirsten Potts 
kylepottstx@aol.com
tracypotts1@aol.com
kirstenpotts@aol.com
www.timelesschihuahuas.com Chihuahua 

Patricia Prellwitz 
pkprell@sbcglobal.net
Dachshund, Miniature Pinschers 

Murrel and Joe Purkhiser 
jpurk@me.com
murrel@me.com
Judges

Renate Richter
Renate244@yahoo.com
Poms and Shih Tzu

Diana Rockwell
Rivendellfarms@live.com
Wirehair Dachshund, Shetland Sheepdogs


Nancy Shaw  
nancyjshaw@hotmail.com
French Bulldog, Afghan 

Marcia and Jim Sherman 
josmbs@msn.com
English Setter 


Carol Short 
shortcarol827@gmail.com
Bichons Frises, Havanese 

Jennifer and John Smith 
jjsmi4050@gmail.com
john.m.smith3@gmail.com
English Cocker, English Setter, Golden Retriever 

Donna and Robert Stein  
topwinn@texas.net
Weimaraner, Dalmatian, Vizsla 
Robert - Judge 

Ellen and David Stovall 
blueangelrescue@aol.com
German Shepherd 

Laura & Martine Theurer  (lifetime)
valorie227@hotmail.com
martinetheurer@gmail.com
Weimaraner 

Patte Titus 
chexsix@mac.com
German Shorthaired Pointer 

Karen B. Workman
kbworkman@windstream.net
Shetland Sheepdogs



